
REGION 1

REGIONAL COORDINATOR
Mark Pickett 

304-487-7098 
Mark.pickett@wvumedicine.org

REGION 2

REGIONAL COORDINATOR
Rex Troy

304-593-4914 
Rex.G.Troy@wv.gov

REGION 3/4

REGIONAL COORDINATOR
Ed Bowdish 

304-766-3550 
edgar.bowdish@wvumedicine.org

WV Healthcare 
Coalition South

Mason

Mingo

Cabell

LincolnWayne

Logan

Clay Webster

Pocahontas

Greenbrier

Nicholas
Kanawha*

Putnam

Monroe
Summers

MercerMcDowell

Wyoming

Boone Fayette

Raleigh

REGION 6/7

REGIONAL COORDINATOR
Hollis Lipscomb

304-642-5588  
lipscombh@dhswv.com

REGION 8/9

REGIONAL COORDINATOR
Diana Reel

304-668-6626  
diana.reel@wvumedicine.org

REGION 5

REGIONAL COORDINATOR
Lori Price 

740-568-4525 
lsprice@mhsystem.org

REGION 10/11

REGIONAL COORDINATOR
Simon Paul 

304-797-6025 
Simon.paul@weirtonmedical.com

WV Healthcare 
Coalition North

Hancock

Brooke

Ohio 

Marshall

Monongalia*

Marion
PrestonTylerPleasants

Doddridge
Harrison Taylor

Barbour Tucker Grant

Hampshire

Mineral

Morgan

Berkeley

Jefferson

Hardy

Pendleton

Randolph
Upshur

Lewis

Wood

Wirt

Ritchie

Gilmer
Calhoun

Roane Braxton

Jackson

Wetzel

*Coalition North Lead Hospital: 
WVU Medicine J.W. Ruby 
Memorial Hospital

*Coalition South Lead Hospital:  
CAMC General Hospital
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